www.elektron-bulgin.com 87
IEC CONNECTORS
IE
C
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
IE
C
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
PX0716/48
� Inlet/Outlet combination
� Panel Size1.2mm
� 4.8mm tabs
� 10A, 250V a.c.
(15A, 250V a.c. UL & CSA)
PX0718/x/xx/ST
� Fused Inlet/Outlet
combination
� 1-6 outlet versions
� Panel Size 1.5mm
� Terminals:
inlet: 4.8mm tabs
outlet: solder tags
� 10A, 250V a.c.
(15A, 250V a.c. UL)
� All outlet terminals linked,
common earth throughout
Specification PX0716/Termination PX0718/x/15/Termination
Fixing: Snap fit 1.2mm accommodation Snap fit 1.5mm accommodation
Terminations: /48 (4.8mm tab) /ST (outlet solder tag, inlet 4.8mm tab)
Max. Rating: 10A, 250V a.c. 10A, 250V a.c.
(UL 15A, 125V a.c.) (UL 15A, 250V a.c.)
Insulation Resistance: >100MΩ (500V d.c., 1 min.) >100MΩ (500V d.c., 1 min.)
Dielectric Strength: 2kV (50Hz, 1 min.) 2kV (50Hz, 1 min.)
Operating Temp. Range: –20˚C to +70˚C –20˚C to +70˚C
Max. Pin Temp.: +70ºC +70ºC
Mouldings: Nylon 66, Flammability Rating UL94V-0 Glass filled Thermoplastic, UL94V-0
Contacts: Brass, Tin Plated Brass, Tin Plated
Approvals:
Accessories / Notes: - -
Mates with: PX0587, PX0587/SE, PX0588, PX0686, PX0587, PX0587/SE, PX0588, PX0686,
PX0686/SE PX0686/SE
Compliant Compliant
SNAP FIT TO PANEL INLET/OUTLET
SNAP FIT TO PANEL FUSED INLET/OUTLET
EN60 320-1 Standard Sheet C14 Class I Cold Condition &
EN60 320-2-2 Standard Sheet F Class I Cold Condtion
Fixing Details
Part No: ‘A’ ‘B’
PX0718/1 58.1 55.2
PX0718/2 82.1 79.2
PX0718/3 106.1 103.3
PX0718/4 130.1 127.3
PX0718/5 154.1 151.3
PX0718/6 178.1 175.3
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Circular Connector category:
Click to view products by  Bulgin manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5M2530B10P  600259N006  600273N007  6134-336-13149  6134-337-11149  6134-337-2390  6134-341-17149  6280-4SG-516  6280-7SG-3DC
6290  6291A  66200A-10  680-SMG  681-PMG  CXS3102A14S2P  CXS3102A181S  7251-5SG-300  7271-6SG-300  7282-3PG-300-CH3  75-
474618-01S  75-474618-04P  75-474618-04S  799539-000  MI8-SE  805-005-07NF11-19PC  805-005-07NF15-7PA  8280-4PG-516  8280-7PG-
519  8282-5PG-519  836783-1  MP-4102-25P-C  862256-1  864019-2  866857-1  867865-1  PT01SP-14-18P  PT08P-14-5S  PTSF06SE-14-12S
120-1833-000  QCM019PC2DC012B  1-2069279-1  121583-0217  121667-0020  129591AU 1000B BULK  RD10A16-19-P6CS051/1
RD10A20-31-P8CS051/1  RD16A14-12-S6CS051/2  1301240290  1301240347  1301860202